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FINISHES SCHEDULE

1. Facing brickwork to match existing
2. Render finish
3. uPVC double glazed windows to match existing
4. uPVC double glazed door
5. Powder coated aluminium double glazed bi-fold

door and screen
6. Concrete interlocking roof tiles to match existing
7. Velux roof light
8. Hardwood front entrance door and glazed screen
9. Hardwood double doors

bydescriptiondaterev

ACP Architects is a trading name of ACP Architecture Ltd.
This drawing and the works depicted are the copy right of ACP Architects  and
may  only  be reproduced  by written permission.  All dimensions  depicted are
subject  to checking on site, any discrepancies  to be noted to ACP Architects
immediately.  Only figured dimensions  are to be used. The information  on this
drawing is solely applicable to the above project.

client

project title

drawing title

drawn by checked by

scale 

date 

project number revisiondrawing number

status

ACP Architecture Ltd
Roma Parva, Second Floor, 9 Waterloo Road,

Wolverhampton West Midlands, WV1 4DJ
T: 01902 423428    F: 01902 427189

E: acp@acpractice.co.uk

bydescriptiondaterev

architects

MR & MRS NAVRATIL

64 TYNINGHAME AVENUE, TETTENHALL
WOLVERHAMPTON, WV6 9PW

PROPOSED 
PLANS & ELEVATIONS

PLANNING 1:50 1:100 @ A1

20040 200

MGS RJT DEC 2020

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
scale 1:50

... ... ... ...

1:1
scale
1:100

0

0

10

1

20

2

40

4

50mm30

3 5m

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
scale 1:50

ELEVATION A - FRONT
scale 1:100

ELEVATION B - SIDE
scale 1:100

ELEVATION C - REAR
scale 1:100

ELEVATION D - SIDE
scale 1:100

N
O

R
THBLOCK PLAN

scale 1:500
1:1
scale
1:500

0

0

10

5

20

10

40

20

50mm30

15 25m


